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Boutet Sebastein SLAC sboutet@slac.stanford.edu
Frei Heinz LBNL HMFrei@lbl.gov
Gaffney Kelly SLAC kgaffney@slac.stanford.edu
Hahn Christopher SLAC cjhahn@stanford.edu
Higgins Drew Stanford dhiggs@stanford.edu
Ihee Hyotcherl KAIST hyotcherl.ihee@kaist.ac.kr 
McCusker Jim Michigan State jkm@chemistry.msu.edu
Nielsen Martin Tech. U. Denmark mmee@fysik.dtu.dk
Fiuza Frederico SLAC fiuza@slac.stanford.edu
Fuoss Paul SLAC fuoss@slac.stanford.edu
Heimann Philip SLAC paheim@slac.stanford.edu
Kim Hyun-jung Sogang U./Argonne hkim@sogang.ac.kr
Lindenberg Aaron Stanford aaronl@stanford.edu
Ludwig Karl Boston U. ludwig@physics.bu.edu
Stephenson Brian Argonne stephenson@anl.gov
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Aquila Andy SLAC aquila@slac.stanford.edu
Bare Simon SLAC srbare@slac.stanford.edu
Bargar John SLAC bargar@slac.stanford.edu
Bergmann Uwe SLAC bergmann@slac.stanford.edu
Brown Gordon Stanford Gordon.Brown@stanford.edu
Kroll Thomas SLAC tkroll@slac.stanford.edu
Ogasawara Hirohito SLAC hirohito@slac.stanford.edu
Rehr John U. Washington jjr@uw.edu
Schoenlein Robert SLAC rwschoen@slac.stanford.edu
Sokaras Dimosthenis SLAC dsokaras@slac.stanford.edu
Tiede David Argonne tiede@anl.gov
van Driel Tim SLAC timbvd@slac.stanford.edu
Wernet Philippe HZB - Berlin wernet@helmholtz-berlin.de
Yachandra Vittal LBNL VKYachandra@lbl.gov
Zheng Xiaolin Stanford xlzheng@stanford.edu
Bedzyk Mike Northwestern U. bedzyk@northwestern.edu



Name (last) Name (first) Institution email
Billinge Simon Columbia simon.billinge@gmail.com
Evans Paul U. Wisconsin evans@engr.wisc.edu
Fritz David SLAC dmfritz@slac.stanford.edu
Glenzer Siegfried SLAC glenzer@slac.stanford.edu
Hastings Jerry SLAC jbh@slac.stanford.edu
Lee Hae Ja SLAC haelee@slac.stanford.edu
Nelson Keith MIT kanelson@mit.edu
Robert Aymeric SLAC aymeric@slac.stanford.edu
Russell Tom U. Mass Amherst/LBNLtprussell@lbl.gov
Shpyrko Oleg U.C. San Diego oshpyrko@physics.ucsd.edu
Smith Raymond LLNL smith248@llnl.gov
Sutton Mark McGill U. mark@physics.mcgill.ca
Zhu Diling SLAC dilingzhu@slac.stanford.edu
Raubenheimer Tor SLAC tor@slac.stanford.edu


